

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Vessel Lavatory Faucet AMETIS GN-6405-LM43		2841300
1	Spout machining	1	5108610N
2	Body	1	5108720N
3	Body cover	1	5108680
4	Hose M10x1-9/16-24UNEF-450	2	2901015
5	Mounting kit L-85	1	5301950
6	Cartridge ST325A	1	5108225
7	Stud M10x1	2	2398230N
8	Lever arm	1	5108850
9	Nut M30x1.5	1	5108760N
10	Socket	2	5108740N
11	Dowel	1	5108750
12	Lever plug	1	5108770
13	Aerator M24x1 Flat - 1,2 gpm	1	2835995
14	Plug no.2	1	5103370
15	OR 34x3	1	9917342
16	Screw M3x16 ISO-7048	1	9903363
17	OR 23.6x1.8	1	9917239
18	OR 7.66x1.78	2	9917061
19	OR 26,7x1,78	1	9917266
20	OR 8.5x1,8	4	9917079
21	OR 8x1,78	2	9917077
22	Screw M5x5 PN-EN ISO 4027	1	9903160
23	OR 6x1	2	9916033